
NATIONAL RALLY CHAMPIONISHIP / RMGR 2025 /  ENTRY  LIST

DAVITE Giancarlo
ISHEJA Sandrine
NYANZI ISSA
MUGULUSI Emmanuel
GATIMU Tinasha
GATIMU Caroline
MUKASA Yasin
LUKENGE Jafari
SENYONJO Ahaned HADJI
MUYANJA Sharif hussen
GAKWAYA Jean Claude
MUGABO Jean Claude
BUSUULUWA Fred Kitaka
KIBUUKA Mildred
BACHU IAN
TBA
MUWANGUZI Joshua
MBABAZI Daniel
KAYIRA Faizal
BUNYA Steve
ISAAC Ssozi
NAMBASA Mariam
KANANGIRE Christian
MUJIJI Kevin
RUTABINGWA Gratien
MUNYANEZA Irene
YOTO Fabrice
RUZINDANA Axel
QUEEN Kalimpinya
NGABO Olivie
MURENGEZI Brayan
NIWEMUGORE Djamila
BALONDEMU Gilbert
WALUGGYO Gilbert
HAKIZIMANA Jack 
SEMANA ISH Kevin
RUTUKU Mike
GASARABWE Alain
SIMBA Regis
TUYISHIME Regis
SEKAMANA Furaha
MUHIRE Bosco
UWIMANA Jules
BUKURU Hassani
SEMANA Geneze
DUSINGIZIMANA Salvator

ERIC GAKWAYA

COC RMGR 2025

18/06/2025

7 BUSUULUWA FRED Subaru Impreza Nat S

Subaru Impreza

22 UWIMANA JULES Subaru Impreza Nat S

21 SEKAMANA Furaha Subaru Impreza Nat S

1

2

4

5 AHMED HADJI

18

13

14

15

MUKASA YASIN

KANANGIRE Christian

KALIMPINYA Queen

YOTO Fabrice

NYANZI ISSA

3 GATIMU TINASHA

8 BACHU IAN

16

17

6

9

10

11

19 RUTUKU Mike Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

MUWANGUZI Joshua

Subaru Impreza

S

Subaru Impreza Nat S

MURENGEZI Brayan

HAKIZIMANA Jack PEUGEOT 106

BALONDEMU Gilbert

Nat S

DAVITE Giancarlo

Nat S

S

Toyota Corolla Nat 2WD

GAKWAYA Claude Subaru Impreza Nat

KAYIRA FAIZAL Subaru Impreza Nat

Subaru Impreza Nat

Subaru  impreza Nat S

Mitsubishi Lancer 

Evo X
Nat S

Nat 2WD

Subaru Impreza Nat S

Toyota Corolla Nat 2WD

S

S

Subaru Impreza Nat S

Subaru  impreza Nat S

Nat

23 HAKIZIMANA Jack PEUGEOT 205 Nat 2WD

ISSAC Ssozi

12

2WD

Subaru Impreza Nat S

RUTABINGWA Gratien PEUGEOT 106 Nat

Nat S

20 SIMBA REGIS Subaru Impreza Nat S


